VMP
14698601
14698701
11103701
11103801
11103901
12617701

Navn

Ardnamurchan Single Malt
Ardnamurchan Cask Strenght
Wolfburn Northland
Wolfburn Aurora

Wolfburn Morven
Wolfburn Langskip

Feddie Fatprgve #161
Feddie Fatprgve #420
Feddie Fatprgve #

Feddie Fatprgve #

Land
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCo
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

type
SM
SM
SM
Sm
SM
SM

ABV Vol

46,8 70 cl

58,7 70 cl

46 70 cl

46 70 cl

46 70 cl

58 70 cl

70 cl

70 Cl



VMP pris
709,9
899,9
699,9
699,9
699,9
929,1

Bonger
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